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A  L A  C A R T E 
M E N U

A  L A  C A R T E 
M E N U

P R E M I U M  S T E A K S

O U R  W O O D F I R E D  M E A T  S E L E C T I O N  I S  P R O C U R E D  B Y   A U S T R A L I A ’ S  L E A D I N G  P R O D U C E R S . 
A L L  S E R V E D  W I T H  M U S T A R D  L E A V E S ,  S P R I N G   O N I O N  B U T T E R   &  T A B L E S I D E  C O N D I M E N T S .

A P E R I T I F S

SUMMER G&T: 3608 SUMMER G&T: 3608 
BARTENDERS CUT GIN, BARTENDERS CUT GIN, 
PINK GRAPEFRUIT, PINK GRAPEFRUIT, 

ROSEMARY, TONIC 16ROSEMARY, TONIC 16

FRESH PEACH FRESH PEACH 
BELLINI: HOUSE BELLINI: HOUSE 
PEACH PUREE, PEACH PUREE, 
PROSECCO 16PROSECCO 16

MITCHELTON CUVEE MITCHELTON CUVEE 
BLANC DE BLANCS, BLANC DE BLANCS, 

NV 14 / 58NV 14 / 58

S N A C K S

GERRY’S SCOTCH EGGGERRY’S SCOTCH EGG............................................................................................ 1616

PRAWN & BLOODY MARY COCKTAIL W CELERY & LOVAGE SALADPRAWN & BLOODY MARY COCKTAIL W CELERY & LOVAGE SALAD........................ 2222

6 APPELLATION ROCK OYSTERS, SEAWEED & PICKLED LEMON DRESSING6 APPELLATION ROCK OYSTERS, SEAWEED & PICKLED LEMON DRESSING............ 3636

V E G  PADRON PEPPERS W TOMATILLO SALSA  PADRON PEPPERS W TOMATILLO SALSA .................................................... 1313

V E G  HUMMUS W EGGPLANT SALAD, SUMAC COCONUT YOGHURT HUMMUS W EGGPLANT SALAD, SUMAC COCONUT YOGHURT.......................... 1818

S A L A D S

SALADS CAN BE ADJUSTED FOR PLANT BASED DIETSSALADS CAN BE ADJUSTED FOR PLANT BASED DIETS  V E G    

V  ICEBERG, CUCUMBER & MINT SALAD W FETA ICEBERG, CUCUMBER & MINT SALAD W FETA................................................ 1515

V  BRASSICAS SLAW W PEA, CABBAGE, BROCOLLI, KALE, PECORINO, ROASTED  BRASSICAS SLAW W PEA, CABBAGE, BROCOLLI, KALE, PECORINO, ROASTED 
ALMONDS + FETAALMONDS + FETA.................................................................................................... 1616

VIETNAMESE PRAWN SALAD, GREEN MANGO, ICEBERG & FRAGRANT HERBSVIETNAMESE PRAWN SALAD, GREEN MANGO, ICEBERG & FRAGRANT HERBS.......... 3030

GOATS’ HALLOUMI W HEIRLOOM TOMATO SALAD & TAPENADE DRESSINGGOATS’ HALLOUMI W HEIRLOOM TOMATO SALAD & TAPENADE DRESSING.............. 2323

S U S T A I N A B L E  S E A F O O D S

SEAWEED CRUMBED FISH FINGERS, TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS, TARTARE SAUCESEAWEED CRUMBED FISH FINGERS, TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS, TARTARE SAUCE.... 3838

WOOD GRILLED WILD FISH W MT ZERO NEW SEASON OLIVE OIL, PICKLED WOOD GRILLED WILD FISH W MT ZERO NEW SEASON OLIVE OIL, PICKLED 
LEMON & FENNEL SALAD LEMON & FENNEL SALAD .................................................................................... MP MP 

(ASK OUR FRIENDLY STAFF FOR THE DAILY FISH OFFERING)(ASK OUR FRIENDLY STAFF FOR THE DAILY FISH OFFERING)

L I T T L E  S A I N T S  K I D S  M E N U

CAVATELLI PASTA LAMB BOLOGNESECAVATELLI PASTA LAMB BOLOGNESE.................................................................... 1818

ROCKLING FISH FINGERS FRIED OR GRILLED, TARTARE SAUCE W FRIESROCKLING FISH FINGERS FRIED OR GRILLED, TARTARE SAUCE W FRIES...... 1818

HAMBURGER W FRIESHAMBURGER W FRIES............................................................................................ 1818

CRUMBED CHICKEN TENDERS, SALAD W FRIESCRUMBED CHICKEN TENDERS, SALAD W FRIES.................................................... 1818

MINI STEAK FRITESMINI STEAK FRITES............................................................................................ 1818

C H E E S E  O F  T H E  D AY  ·  $ 2 4

C L A S S I C  C O O K I N G

PRINCE WAGYU BURGER, SMOKY BACON, AMERICAN CHEESE SAUCE W PRINCE WAGYU BURGER, SMOKY BACON, AMERICAN CHEESE SAUCE W 
FRIESFRIES............................................................................................................2828

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA W PROSCIUTTO, LOCAL MOZZARELLA,  CHICKEN PARMIGIANA W PROSCIUTTO, LOCAL MOZZARELLA,  
NAPOLI SAUCENAPOLI SAUCE............................................................................................3838

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL W LEMON, KIEV BUTTER & BRASSICAS SLAWCHICKEN SCHNITZEL W LEMON, KIEV BUTTER & BRASSICAS SLAW........3434

SEAFOOD LINGUINE, WHITE WINE, GARLIC & SEA PARSLEYSEAFOOD LINGUINE, WHITE WINE, GARLIC & SEA PARSLEY..................4040

LAMB BOLOGNESE, CAVATELLI, PEAS, MINT & SALTED RICOTTALAMB BOLOGNESE, CAVATELLI, PEAS, MINT & SALTED RICOTTA........3131

VEAL OSSOBUCO, RISONI MILANESE, PARSLEY SALADVEAL OSSOBUCO, RISONI MILANESE, PARSLEY SALAD............................3838

V E G  EGGPLANT ROGAN JOSH W KALE PILAF & COCONUT RAITA EGGPLANT ROGAN JOSH W KALE PILAF & COCONUT RAITA............2828

S W E E T S  ·  A L L  $ 1 6

RED FRUIT, MARSCAPONE & AMARETTI TRIFLERED FRUIT, MARSCAPONE & AMARETTI TRIFLE

STICKY DATE & BANANA PUDDING W SALTED CARAMEL SAUCESTICKY DATE & BANANA PUDDING W SALTED CARAMEL SAUCE

6 0 0 G  C H AT E A U B R I A N D  F I L L E T  S T E A K  W  D I A N E 
S A U C E

FEASTING FOR TWO · $90FEASTING FOR TWO · $90

B L A C K  A N G U S  / H E R E F O R D  B E E F  ( V I C )
R I C H  B E E F Y  F L A V O U R E D  &  T E X T U R E D  C U T S

250G SIRLOIN250G SIRLOIN...................................................................................................... 4444

300G SCOTCH FILLET300G SCOTCH FILLET............................................................................................ 4848

C H A R O L A I S  / D E X T E R  B E E F  ( Q L D )
S M A L L E R  C A T T L E  Y I E L D I N G  T H I C K E R  C U T S  O F  D E L I C A T E L Y  F L A V O U R E D  &  T E N D E R  B E E F

500G BONE IN RIB EYE500G BONE IN RIB EYE........................................................................................ 6565

450G T-BONE450G T-BONE........................................................................................................ 5555

J A P A N E S E  E X P O R T  B E E F
W E L L  M A R B L E D ,  R I C H  &  B U T T E R Y  T E N D E R  B E E F

ASK OUR TEAM FOR THE DAILY OFFERINGASK OUR TEAM FOR THE DAILY OFFERING.......................................................... MPMP

B U T C H E R S ’  C U T S  ( V I C )
F U L L  F L A V O U R E D  M E A T Y  &  J U I C Y  T E X T U R E D  C U T S

220G HANGER220G HANGER........................................................................................................ 4242

220G FLANK 220G FLANK ........................................................................................................ 4040

S M A L L E R  S T E A K
MINUTE STEAK FRITESMINUTE STEAK FRITES.......................................................................................... 2828

180G EYE FILLET, BEETROOT SALAD & HORSERADISH 180G EYE FILLET, BEETROOT SALAD & HORSERADISH .................................... 4545

T U E S D AY  •  PA R M A  N I G H T  -  F R O M  5 P M .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 2 7
W E D N E S D AY  •  S T E A K  F R I T E S  -  F R O M  5 P M .. . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 2 7
S U N D AY  •  R O A S T  R OYA L E  -  A L L  D AY .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 3 3 - $ 3 8

S T E A K  S I D E S

WOOD GRILLED BONE MARROWWOOD GRILLED BONE MARROW................................................................................ 99

TOMATO SALAD W RED WINE VINAIGRETTETOMATO SALAD W RED WINE VINAIGRETTE.......................................................... 1111

CIDER & THYME BRAISED CARROTSCIDER & THYME BRAISED CARROTS...................................................................... 77

TRIPLE COOKED CHIPSTRIPLE COOKED CHIPS.......................................................................................... 1212

FRENCH FRIESFRENCH FRIES...................................................................................................... 1010



D R I N K S 
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D R I N K S 
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U N L E S S  S E A T E D  I N  B I S T R O  P L E A S E  O R D E R  A N D  P A Y  A T  T H E  B A R .   1 0 %  S U R C H A R G E  A P P L I E S  O N  W E E K E N D S .   1 5 %  S U R C H A R G E  A P P L I E S  O N  A L L  P U B L I C  H O L I D A Y S .   1 %  S U R C H A R G E  V I S A  &  M A S T E R C A R D .   1 . 5 %  S U R C H A R G E  A M E X .  

B U B B L E S

	 GLS	 BOT	 GLS	 BOT
MITCHELTON CUVEE BLANC DE BLANCS, NVMITCHELTON CUVEE BLANC DE BLANCS, NV.............................................. 14	 5814	 58
PREECE PROSECCO, NV KING VALLEY, VICPREECE PROSECCO, NV KING VALLEY, VIC.............................................. 13	 5413	 54
FOXEY’S HANGOUT SPARKLING SHIRAZ, 2018 VICFOXEY’S HANGOUT SPARKLING SHIRAZ, 2018 VIC.................................... 	 58	 58
BOLLINGER, SPECIAL CUVEE, AY FRANCEBOLLINGER, SPECIAL CUVEE, AY FRANCE.................................................... 	 228	 228

W H I T E

PREECE PINOT GRIGIO, 2022 KING VALLEY VICPREECE PINOT GRIGIO, 2022 KING VALLEY VIC.................................... 13	 5413	 54
THE BEND SAUVIGNON BLANC, 2021 KING VALLEY VICTHE BEND SAUVIGNON BLANC, 2021 KING VALLEY VIC.......................... 12	 4912	 49
ROB DOLAN BLACK LABEL CHARDONNAY, 2021 VICROB DOLAN BLACK LABEL CHARDONNAY, 2021 VIC................................ 14	 5814	 58
MITCHELTON CHARDONNAY, 2021, NAGAMBIE VICMITCHELTON CHARDONNAY, 2021, NAGAMBIE VIC........................................ 	 58	 58
NARKOOJEE RESERVE CHARDONNAY, 2020 GIPPSLAND VICNARKOOJEE RESERVE CHARDONNAY, 2020 GIPPSLAND VIC........................ 	 159	 159
CHALMERS VERMENTINO, 2022 HEATHCOTE VICCHALMERS VERMENTINO, 2022 HEATHCOTE VIC...................................... 14	 6914	 69
PARINGA ESTATE CHARDONNAY, 2021 MORNINGTON VICPARINGA ESTATE CHARDONNAY, 2021 MORNINGTON VIC.............................. 	 73	 73
MITCHELTON ROUSSANNE SINGLE VINEYARD, 2022 NAGAMBIE VICMITCHELTON ROUSSANNE SINGLE VINEYARD, 2022 NAGAMBIE VIC........ 14	 5814	 58
MOUNT MARY TRIOLET, 2019 YARRA VALLEY VICMOUNT MARY TRIOLET, 2019 YARRA VALLEY VIC........................................ 	 249	 249
MAC FORBES RIESLING, 2022 STRATHBOGIE RANGES VICMAC FORBES RIESLING, 2022 STRATHBOGIE RANGES VIC........................ 	 68	 68
OCEAN EIGHT PINOT GRIS, 2022 MORNINGTON VICOCEAN EIGHT PINOT GRIS, 2022 MORNINGTON VIC.................................... 	 85	 85
CRAIGLEE CHARDONNAY, 2021 SUNBURY VICCRAIGLEE CHARDONNAY, 2021 SUNBURY VIC.............................................. 	 94	 94
MITCHELTON BLACKWOOD PARK RIESLING, 2021 NAGAMBIE VICMITCHELTON BLACKWOOD PARK RIESLING, 2021 NAGAMBIE VIC.......... 14	 5814	 58
VINEA MARSON GRAZIA, MALVAS/FRIULI/PICOLIT, 2016 VICVINEA MARSON GRAZIA, MALVAS/FRIULI/PICOLIT, 2016 VIC.................. 	 68	 68
ALLEVARE AMPHORA SAUVIGNON BLANC, 2021 HEATHCOTE VICALLEVARE AMPHORA SAUVIGNON BLANC, 2021 HEATHCOTE VIC.................. 	 104	 104
CASTAGNA CHENIN BLANC, 2019 BEECHWORTH VICCASTAGNA CHENIN BLANC, 2019 BEECHWORTH VIC.................................... 	 82	 82
HODDLES CREEK ESTATE PINOT BLANC, 2022 YARRA VALLEY VICHODDLES CREEK ESTATE PINOT BLANC, 2022 YARRA VALLEY VIC........ 16	 6916	 69
SORRENBERG SEMILLON, SAUVIGNON BLANC, 2022 BEECHWORTH VICSORRENBERG SEMILLON, SAUVIGNON BLANC, 2022 BEECHWORTH VIC........ 	 109	 109

R O S É

MITCHELTON ESTATE ROSÉ, 2020 NAGAMBIE VICMITCHELTON ESTATE ROSÉ, 2020 NAGAMBIE VIC.................................... 14	 5814	 58
GABRIELLA POSSUM NUNGURRAYI ROSÉ, 2022 VICGABRIELLA POSSUM NUNGURRAYI ROSÉ, 2022 VIC.................................... 	 58	 58

R E D

	 GLS	 BOT	 GLS	 BOT
PRINCE ALBERT PINOT NOIR, 2018 GEELONG VICPRINCE ALBERT PINOT NOIR, 2018 GEELONG VIC.................................... 	 95	 95
AER 114 PINOT NOIR, 2019 MORNINGTON PENINSULA VICAER 114 PINOT NOIR, 2019 MORNINGTON PENINSULA VIC...................... 	 82	 82
MITCHELTON HEATHCOTE ESTATE SHIRAZ, 2019 HEATHCOTE VICMITCHELTON HEATHCOTE ESTATE SHIRAZ, 2019 HEATHCOTE VIC............ 	 89	 89
S.O.S SANGIOVESE, 2021 YARRA VALLEY VICS.O.S SANGIOVESE, 2021 YARRA VALLEY VIC...................................... 12	 5012	 50
CANNIBAL CREEK MERLOT, 2017 GIPPSLAND VICCANNIBAL CREEK MERLOT, 2017 GIPPSLAND VIC........................................ 	 63	 63
PREECE PINOT NOIR, 2022 MULTI REGIONS VICPREECE PINOT NOIR, 2022 MULTI REGIONS VIC........................................ 	 54	 54
THE STORY GRENACHE, 2021 GRAMPIANS VICTHE STORY GRENACHE, 2021 GRAMPIANS VIC.............................................. 	 60	 60
PROVENANCE PINOT NOIR, 2022 GOLDEN PLAINS VICPROVENANCE PINOT NOIR, 2022 GOLDEN PLAINS VIC............................ 14	 5314	 53
GABRIELLA POSSUM NUNGURRAYI, PINOT NOIR, 2022 VICGABRIELLA POSSUM NUNGURRAYI, PINOT NOIR, 2022 VIC...................... 	 78	 78
VINEA MARSON NEBBIOLO, 2014 HEATHCOTE VICVINEA MARSON NEBBIOLO, 2014 HEATHCOTE VIC........................................ 	 77	 77
ST LEONARDS CABERNET FRANC, 2022 WAHGUNYAH VICST LEONARDS CABERNET FRANC, 2022 WAHGUNYAH VIC.......................... 15	 6015	 60
ROB HALL CABERNETS, 2021 YARRA VALLEY VICROB HALL CABERNETS, 2021 YARRA VALLEY VIC.................................... 14	 5814	 58
YERINGBERG BORDEAUX BLEND, 2020 YARRA VALLEY VICYERINGBERG BORDEAUX BLEND, 2020 YARRA VALLEY VIC........................ 	 210	 210
LYONS WILL GAMAY, 2022 MACEDON RANGES VICLYONS WILL GAMAY, 2022 MACEDON RANGES VIC........................................ 	 89	 89
MITCHELTON ESTATE SHIRAZ, 2021 NAGAMBIE VICMITCHELTON ESTATE SHIRAZ, 2021 NAGAMBIE VIC................................ 14	 5814	 58
CRAIGLEE SHIRAZ, 2017 SUNBURY, VICCRAIGLEE SHIRAZ, 2017 SUNBURY, VIC.................................................... 	 155	 155
ALL SAINTS ESTATE DURIF, 2021 RUTHERGLEN VICALL SAINTS ESTATE DURIF, 2021 RUTHERGLEN VIC................................ 	 79	 79
CHALMERS NERO D’AVOLA, 2022 HEATHCOTE VICCHALMERS NERO D’AVOLA, 2022 HEATHCOTE VIC.................................... 15	 6215	 62
FAIRBANK CABERNET MERLOT, 2018 CENTRAL VICFAIRBANK CABERNET MERLOT, 2018 CENTRAL VIC.................................... 	 82	 82

D E S S E R T :  M O E L L E U X ,  O F F  D R Y ,  F O R T I F I E D ,  P X

MITCHELTON BLACKWOOD PARK LATE HARVEST RIESLING, VIC 2019MITCHELTON BLACKWOOD PARK LATE HARVEST RIESLING, VIC 2019.... 12	 5912	 59
THOMAS MITCHELL TAWNY FORTIFIED WINE, CENTRAL VICTHOMAS MITCHELL TAWNY FORTIFIED WINE, CENTRAL VIC.................. 14	 7214	 72
THE BEND MOSCATO, 2020 KING VALLEYTHE BEND MOSCATO, 2020 KING VALLEY................................................ 12 	 4912 	 49

B E E R

	 POT	 SCH	 POT	 SCH
NAGAMBIE BREWERY PALE ALE 4.6%NAGAMBIE BREWERY PALE ALE 4.6%........................................................ 7.5	 10.57.5	 10.5
FURPHY REFRESHING ALE 4.4%FURPHY REFRESHING ALE 4.4%................................................................ 7.0	 10.07.0	 10.0
STONE AND WOOD PACIFIC ALE 4.4%STONE AND WOOD PACIFIC ALE 4.4%...................................................... 8.0	 11.08.0	 11.0
KIRIN ICHIBAN 4.9%KIRIN ICHIBAN 4.9%................................................................................ 8.0	 11.08.0	 11.0
CBCO MIDDY 3.5%CBCO MIDDY 3.5%...................................................................................... 7.0	 10.07.0	 10.0
BYRON BAY LAGER 4.2%BYRON BAY LAGER 4.2%............................................................................ 7.5	 10.57.5	 10.5
STOMPING GROUND PASSIONFRUIT SMASH 4.2%STOMPING GROUND PASSIONFRUIT SMASH 4.2%.................................... 8.0	 11.08.0	 11.0
HEINEKEN LAGER 5.0%HEINEKEN LAGER 5.0%.............................................................................. 8.0	 11.08.0	 11.0
LITTLE CREATURES ROGERS 3.5%LITTLE CREATURES ROGERS 3.5%............................................................ 7.0	 10.07.0	 10.0
LITTLE CREATURES IPA 6.4%LITTLE CREATURES IPA 6.4%.................................................................. 8.0	 11.08.0	 11.0
BERTIE APPLE CIDER 4.6%BERTIE APPLE CIDER 4.6%...................................................................... 7.5	 10.57.5	 10.5
KOSCIUSZKO PALE ALE 4.5%KOSCIUSZKO PALE ALE 4.5%.................................................................. 7.5	 10.57.5	 10.5
STONE AND WOOD GREEN COAST LAGER 4.7%STONE AND WOOD GREEN COAST LAGER 4.7%........................................ 8.0	 11.08.0	 11.0
CBCO GINGER BEER 4.0%CBCO GINGER BEER 4.0%........................................................................ 8.0	 11.08.0	 11.0
WOLF OF THE WILLOWS XPA 4.7%WOLF OF THE WILLOWS XPA 4.7%............................................................ 8.0	 11.08.0	 11.0
KAIJU KRUSH TROPICAL PALE ALE 4.7%KAIJU KRUSH TROPICAL PALE ALE 4.7%.............................................. 7.5	 10.57.5	 10.5
NAGAMBIE BREWERY GOLDEN ALE 5.2%NAGAMBIE BREWERY GOLDEN ALE 5.2%................................................  8.0	 11.0 8.0	 11.0
CARLTON DRAUGHT 4.6%CARLTON DRAUGHT 4.6%............................................................................ 7.0	 10.07.0	 10.0

C L A S S I C  C O C K T A I L S

APEROL SPRITZAPEROL SPRITZ...................................................................................................... 1818
BLOODY MARYBLOODY MARY........................................................................................................ 2020
MARGARITAMARGARITA.............................................................................................................. 2020
ESPRESSO MARTINIESPRESSO MARTINI.............................................................................................. 2020
NEGRONINEGRONI.................................................................................................................. 2020
MARTINIMARTINI.................................................................................................................. 2020
MOJITOMOJITO.................................................................................................................. 2020
SOUTHSIDESOUTHSIDE.............................................................................................................. 2020

C L A S S I C  N O N - A L C O H O L I C

ITALIAN SPRITZITALIAN SPRITZ.................................................................................................... 1515
NO-GRONINO-GRONI.............................................................................................................. 1515
HEAPS NORMAL QUIET XPAHEAPS NORMAL QUIET XPA.................................................................................. 1010
MCGUICAN ZERO SPARKLINGMCGUICAN ZERO SPARKLING.................................................................................. 1010
CARLTON ZERO 330MLCARLTON ZERO 330ML.............................................................................................. 99

W I N E


